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PART N0 Materi al Wire Range

Brass AWG�18-24

Insulation  O.D.

3.30mm�Max�
9635TF -BSN Stamping Before Plating:30u� Ni�70u�Sn

Finish

9635HM
9635TF-BS NB Plating Before Stamping:10u� Ni�40u�Sn

Series No
Catego ry：T-Terminal
Welding Board Angle：F-Female
Material: B-Brass
Plating Category: SN-Bright Tin Plating
Plating Way: Blank-Stamping before plating
B-Plating before stamping
Mold No/Mark	Special No

1
2
3
4
5

6

7

9635  T F-B SN  X-X
2 6 7

 Specifications  :
Voltage  rating: 600V AC / DC
Current rating: 15A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 5000V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25�Ca�85�C
Insulation resistance: �1000M Ω
Contact resi stance: �3.5m Ω
After envi ronmental testing ：�10m Ω
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